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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Darmody           M1924         1/16    5:19       16:29
2     Ryan Buchanan          M1924         2/16    5:25       16:45
3     Kyle Riege             M1518         1/12    5:25       16:46
4     Anna Peer              F1518         1/11    5:36       17:21
5     Isaac Boore            M1518         2/12    5:38       17:26
6     Michael Holdsworth     M1924         3/16    5:40       17:32
7     Joshua Williams        M1924         4/16    5:49       18:02
8     Jennifer Paul          F3034         1/39    5:56       18:22
9     Jeff Paul              M3034         1/21    5:56       18:22
10    Michael Schroer        M2529         1/11    6:08       18:59
11    Kevin Randle           M1924         5/16    6:16       19:24
12    Brady Smith            M1518         3/12    6:16       19:25
13    Bruce Hermiston        M5054         1/12    6:17       19:27
14    William Sindelar       M1924         6/16    6:21       19:41
15    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         2/12    6:23       19:46
16    Jeffrey Miller         M3034         2/21    6:27       19:57
17    Garth Carlson          M4044         1/24    6:27       19:58
18    Luke Anderson          M2529         2/11    6:28       20:00
19    Mark Taghon            M5054         3/12    6:30       20:08
20    Kelley Timmerman       F4549         1/26    6:30       20:09
21    Billy Butler           M3539         1/17    6:35       20:24
22    Megan Miller           F1924         1/28    6:36       20:28
23    Tony Frankowski        M2529         3/11    6:37       20:31
24    Justin Montgomery      M3034         3/21    6:40       20:38
25    Matthew Sivertsen      M3034         4/21    6:41       20:43
26    Sam Long               M1518         4/12    6:45       20:54
27    Lucas Rusk             M1924         7/16    6:45       20:55
28    Matthew Rivera         M4044         2/24    6:45       20:55
29    Mike Schnoor           M4044         3/24    6:47       21:02
30    Jay Hougas             M4044         4/24    6:50       21:09
31    Joel Madden            M3539         2/17    6:54       21:22
32    Raymond Terronez       M1518         5/12    6:54       21:23
33    Marvin McMeekan        M4549         1/16    6:55       21:26
34    Michael Terronez       M1518         6/12    6:58       21:34
35    Carmin Gallops         F2529         1/49    7:00       21:40
36    Mike Flynn             M5559         1/11    7:03       21:51
37    Casey Creger           M3034         5/21    7:03       21:51
38    Gretchen Schroer       F2529         2/49    7:04       21:52
39    Patrick Martinez       M3034         6/21    7:04       21:52
40    Corey Ramsey           M3539         3/17    7:07       22:01
41    Sydney Brokaw          F1518         2/11    7:07       22:03
42    Billy Lewis            M2529         4/11    7:08       22:06
43    Terry Hartley          M5559         2/11    7:08       22:06
44    Travis Howell          M3034         7/21    7:10       22:13
45    Bri Flynn              F2529         3/49    7:14       22:24
46    Timothy Phillis        M4044         5/24    7:15       22:29
47    Matt Little            M3539         4/17    7:15       22:29
48    John Butler            M5559         3/11    7:16       22:30
49    Michael Oberhaus       M5559         4/11    7:16       22:31
50    Ryan Clarke            M4044         6/24    7:20       22:43
51    John Phillips          M6064          1/6    7:20       22:44
52    David Terronez         M4549         2/16    7:21       22:46
53    Melanie Martinez       F3034         2/39    7:22       22:48
54    Craig Patterson        M6064          2/6    7:23       22:53
55    Chris Wemhoff          M4044         7/24    7:24       22:54
56    Craig Stiles           M3034         8/21    7:24       22:54
57    Nick Judge             M3034         9/21    7:24       22:55
58    Manuel Rivera          M3539         5/17    7:26       23:02
59    Andrew Dutton          M3539         6/17    7:26       23:03
60    Julie Haronik          F3034         3/39    7:29       23:10
61    Nick Ewent             M3539         7/17    7:29       23:10
62    Justin Womack          M3034        10/21    7:31       23:16
63    Mike Fuller            M4549         3/16    7:31       23:16
64    Jackie Humphrey        F3034         4/39    7:31       23:18
65    Amber Haskill          F0114         1/15    7:34       23:26
66    Taylor Officer         F1924         2/28    7:35       23:29
67    Tara Gambon            F1518         3/11    7:35       23:31
68    Brooke Banker          F3539         1/33    7:36       23:33
69    Gabriela Mattan        F3539         2/33    7:36       23:34
70    Christopher Versluis   M3034        11/21    7:39       23:41
71    Philip Gambon          M5054         4/12    7:40       23:44
72    Andy Feliksiak         M4044         8/24    7:40       23:44
73    Scott Gambon           M0114         1/24    7:42       23:51
74    Jacob Belha            M0114         2/24    7:43       23:53
75    Marcia Verbeke         F3034         5/39    7:45       23:59
76    Logan Haskill          M0114         3/24    7:46       24:02
77    Chris Shropshire       M1924         8/16    7:49       24:11
78    David Ruefer           M5054         5/12    7:50       24:16
79    Anthony Lopez          M4044         9/24    7:50       24:17
80    Tim McChesney          M4549         4/16    7:51       24:20
81    Lori Sindelar          F5054         1/20    7:51       24:21
82    Randy Bourn            M4549         5/16    7:52       24:21
83    Jackie Hutchins        F3539         3/33    7:52       24:23
84    Ben Layer              M3034        12/21    7:55       24:31
85    Marcus Ortiz           M1518         7/12    7:55       24:33
86    Geoff McClellan        M4044        10/24    7:56       24:34
87    Jordan Officer         M1924         9/16    7:57       24:37
88    Abigail Blackert       F1924         3/28    7:58       24:42
89    Gary Nelson            M6064          3/6    7:58       24:42
90    Addie Pulley           F0114         2/15    7:59       24:43
91    Jim Schoeck            M4549         6/16    8:00       24:47
92    Adia Raya              F0114         3/15    8:02       24:54
93    Juan Raya              M4044        11/24    8:02       24:54
94    Andy Anderson          M5054         6/12    8:02       24:54
95    Jaimee Dupage          F3034         6/39    8:04       24:58
96    Bill Lewis             M5054         7/12    8:05       25:02
97    Megan Smith            F0114         4/15    8:07       25:09
98    Jon Ortiz              M4549         7/16    8:10       25:17
99    Kyle Meuser            M2529         5/11    8:11       25:22
100   Lawrence Tucker        M3539         8/17    8:12       25:26
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101   Randy Smith            M4044        12/24    8:13       25:28
102   Lindsay Cinak          F2529         4/49    8:15       25:33
103   Matt Saxton            M4044        13/24    8:16       25:35
104   Chrystal Weller        F3539         4/33    8:16       25:37
105   Joanna Lochner         F3539         5/33    8:16       25:38
106   Daniel Munos           M3539         9/17    8:17       25:38
107   Logan Conner           M0114         4/24    8:18       25:44
108   Don Montgomery         M4549         8/16    8:23       25:57
109   Heather Roeder         F3034         7/39    8:25       26:05
110   Mick Harper            M6064          4/6    8:26       26:09
111   Kristine Baker         F2529         5/49    8:30       26:19
112   Mollie Gossett         F2529         6/49    8:32       26:25
113   Shane Wickett          M5054         8/12    8:35       26:35
114   Rebecca Morley         F4549         2/26    8:37       26:43
115   Amy Villarreal         F3539         6/33    8:41       26:54
116   Chane Eckhardt         M0114         5/24    8:41       26:55
117   Emily Webb             F1924         4/28    8:47       27:11
118   Karla Engleking        F5054         2/20    8:48       27:16
119   Vicky Wyffels          F5054         3/20    8:49       27:18
120   Ann Tessier            F4044         1/27    8:50       27:21
121   Anne Maria Long        F4044         2/27    8:51       27:24
122   Sherry Hermiston       F5054         4/20    8:54       27:35
123   Randi Russell          F3034         8/39    8:56       27:39
124   Aaron Benson           M1924        10/16    8:56       27:42
125   Emma Williams          F1924         5/28    8:57       27:42
126   Kim Ver Heecke         F2529         7/49    9:00       27:51
127   Michelle Thurston      F4044         3/27    9:01       27:57
128   Erin Morley            F1924         6/28    9:01       27:57
129   Marta Sindelar         F1924         7/28    9:01       27:57
130   Jeremy Jacobsen        M1924        11/16    9:03       28:02
131   Amber Fobert           F1924         8/28    9:04       28:05
132   Eileen Eitrheim        F5054         5/20    9:08       28:18
133   Andrew Pratt           M3034        13/21    9:09       28:21
134   Amber Dennis           F3034         9/39    9:10       28:25
135   Jerry Gossett          M2529         6/11    9:11       28:28
136   Lauri Stoneking        F4044         4/27    9:11       28:28
137   Jacob McCredie         M0114         6/24    9:12       28:30
138   Heather Muir           F3034        10/39    9:12       28:31
139   Jim Case               M5559         5/11    9:15       28:39
140   Leonel Urrutia         M3539        10/17    9:15       28:40
141   Jaymi Belcher          F3539         7/33    9:17       28:45
142   Jen Radloff            F4044         5/27    9:21       29:00
143   Omar Raya              M1518         8/12    9:22       29:00
144   Kayla Miller           F1518         4/11    9:22       29:00
145   Karlene Campbell       F4044         6/27    9:22       29:01
146   Ashley Hoste           F3034        11/39    9:22       29:01
147   Debbie James           F5559         1/18    9:22       29:02
148   Angie Sailer           F4044         7/27    9:23       29:05
149   Brent Sailer           M3539        11/17    9:23       29:05
150   Alyssa Zwicker         F1924         9/28    9:24       29:07
151   Erika Holtz            F2529         8/49    9:27       29:17
152   Terri Wright           F5054         6/20    9:27       29:17
153   Christy Hansen         F3034        12/39    9:27       29:18
154   Margaret Roberts       F4549         3/26    9:29       29:24
155   Amanda Hutchison       F2529         9/49    9:29       29:24
156   Kyle Gant              M0114         7/24    9:31       29:30
157   Coleman Briggs         M1518         9/12    9:32       29:31
158   Stephanie Bergland     F1518         5/11    9:32       29:32
159   Katie Hermiston        F1924        10/28    9:32       29:33
160   Tami White             F5054         7/20    9:34       29:38
161   Zach Larson            M3034        14/21    9:41       29:59
162   Rosa Rangel            F4044         8/27    9:45       30:14
163   Joel Konrardy          M4549         9/16    9:46       30:15
164   Mandy Babcock          F3539         8/33    9:46       30:15
165   Teresa Driessens       F3539         9/33    9:48       30:23
166   Kelsey Zwicker         F1924        11/28    9:48       30:23
167   Robert Wyffels         M5559         6/11    9:51       30:30
168   Jana Meyer             F3539        10/33    9:52       30:34
169   Tyson Weller           M3539        12/17    9:53       30:37
170   Heather Terry          F2529        10/49    9:54       30:39
171   Deanna Zwicker         F2529        11/49    9:54       30:42
172   Hilary Puglisi         F4044         9/27    9:55       30:44
173   Erin Vargas            F3034        13/39    9:57       30:51
174   Angela Janssen         F4549         4/26   10:00       30:58
175   Lesley Wolfe           F5054         8/20   10:02       31:04
176   Julie Vanerstvelde     F2529        12/49   10:02       31:04
177   Mark Judge             M5054         9/12   10:04       31:10
178   Stephanie Thompson     F3034        14/39   10:04       31:12
179   Julia Kosiarsk         F1924        12/28   10:05       31:13
180   Craig Smith            M3034        15/21   10:05       31:13
181   Christiana Headley     F4044        10/27   10:05       31:14
182   Amy Haskill            F0114         5/15   10:06       31:17
183   Grace Schons           F0114         6/15   10:06       31:19
184   Mara Clarke            F3539        11/33   10:08       31:23
185   Katie Colbrese         F2529        13/49   10:08       31:25
186   Alissa Leirer          F1924        13/28   10:09       31:25
187   Sharyl Johnson         F4549         5/26   10:09       31:27
188   Addie Carlson          F0114         7/15   10:10       31:29
189   Lori Hayes             F4044        11/27   10:10       31:31
190   James Dilts            M3034        16/21   10:11       31:34
191   Cara Banks             F4044        12/27   10:11       31:34
192   Todd Hoste             M3539        13/17   10:15       31:44
193   Kelly Gladkin          F2529        14/49   10:15       31:47
194   Jessica Jones          F3539        12/33   10:18       31:56
195   Emily Lewis            F0114         8/15   10:19       31:58
196   Melissa Chapman        F3034        15/39   10:20       32:00
197   Chelsea Bollinger      F1924        14/28   10:23       32:11
198   Meaghan Jackson        F2529        15/49   10:25       32:18
199   Anthony Jared          M3034        17/21   10:26       32:21
200   Payton Shoemaker       M0114         8/24   10:28       32:24
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201   Landon Shoemaker       M0114         9/24   10:28       32:24
202   Becca Bell             F2529        16/49   10:29       32:28
203   Bryan Speth            M4044        14/24   10:29       32:28
204   Delaney Speth          F0114         9/15   10:29       32:29
205   Mark Henson            M5054        10/12   10:30       32:32
206   Carson Raya            M0114        10/24   10:30       32:32
207   Leslie Raya            F4044        13/27   10:31       32:35
208   Irma Marquez           F3539        13/33   10:36       32:50
209   Martha Garcia          F2529        17/49   10:36       32:50
210   Rachel Jones           F1924        15/28   10:36       32:50
211   Kelly Washburn         F2529        18/49   10:41       33:06
212   Garrett Feik           M1924        12/16   10:50       33:34
213   Jenny Purvis           F4549         6/26   10:51       33:36
214   Katelyn Muhlenburg     F1518         6/11   10:51       33:36
215   Norman Mandle          M5054        11/12   10:53       33:42
216   Laura Hamilton         F1924        16/28   10:55       33:49
217   Larry Kelley           M5559         7/11   10:56       33:51
218   Owen McCredie          M0114        11/24   10:56       33:54
219   Bill Warren            M6064          5/6   10:57       33:56
220   Kathy Creger           F3034        16/39   10:57       33:56
221   Heidi Dutton           F3034        17/39   10:59       34:01
222   Jennifer Petersen      F4044        14/27   10:59       34:02
223   Butch Long             M4044        15/24   10:59       34:03
224   Sue Oberhaus           F5559         2/18   11:00       34:03
225   Sydni Belcher          F0114        10/15   11:01       34:07
226   Mark Mowers            M3034        18/21   11:01       34:07
227   Liam Haskill           M0114        12/24   11:01       34:09
228   Merredyth McManus      F4549         7/26   11:02       34:10
229   Bev Prusa              F6569          1/4   11:07       34:26
230   Megan Gibson           F1924        17/28   11:12       34:41
231   Kevin Frey             M1924        13/16   11:12       34:42
232   Angie Reyes            F3539        14/33   11:13       34:45
233   Nick Schons            M1518        10/12   11:16       34:53
234   Dan Schons             M4549        10/16   11:16       34:55
235   Peter Andresen         M0114        13/24   11:18       35:01
236   Betsy Kester           F2529        19/49   11:18       35:02
237   Kathryn Harris         F2529        20/49   11:18       35:02
238   Valerie O'Rourke       F3539        15/33   11:21       35:11
239   Ashley McMeen          F2529        21/49   11:23       35:16
240   Michelle Marston       F3034        18/39   11:27       35:30
241   Elizabeth McCredie     F4549         8/26   11:28       35:31
242   Jackie Hendershot      F5559         3/18   11:32       35:44
243   Laura Jones            F4549         9/26   11:33       35:46
244   Deb Case               F5559         4/18   11:33       35:47
245   Alyson Eagle           F5054         9/20   11:34       35:51
246   Grace Officer          F0114        11/15   11:38       36:02
247   Brandon Holmes         M1924        14/16   11:39       36:06
248   Remy Garth             F0114        12/15   11:39       36:07
249   Kelly Layer            F2529        22/49   11:40       36:09
250   Debbie Crisci          F5559         5/18   11:42       36:15
251   Katie Benedict         F2529        23/49   11:43       36:17
252   Ellen Hay              F6064          1/8   11:43       36:18
253   Shawn Busch            M3034        19/21   11:47       36:30
254   Amy Busch              F3034        19/39   11:47       36:31
255   Phuong Nguyen          F5054        10/20   11:48       36:33
256   Cassie Ewert           F2529        24/49   11:50       36:39
257   Amy Larson             F3034        20/39   11:52       36:46
258   Daniel Tollerud        M70UP          1/3   11:54       36:53
259   Jeremy Adamson         M3539        14/17   11:56       36:59
260   Janine Olson           F3034        21/39   12:00       37:11
261   Jennifer Manis         F3034        22/39   12:01       37:14
262   Lisa Weber             F5054        11/20   12:01       37:15
263   Kathleen Patterson     F6064          2/8   12:01       37:15
264   Laura Meersman         F2529        25/49   12:01       37:15
265   Stephanie Woods        F3539        16/33   12:03       37:20
266   Cassey Attebery        F3034        23/39   12:06       37:28
267   Kathleen Pokrajac      F3034        24/39   12:06       37:29
268   Spencer Jones          M1924        15/16   12:09       37:38
269   Peter Wemhoff          M0114        14/24   12:10       37:42
270   Wendy Sutter           F4549        10/26   12:11       37:44
271   Zach Wemhoff           M0114        15/24   12:12       37:50
272   Bryce Eaves            M0114        16/24   12:13       37:52
273   Wendy Verdugo          F4549        11/26   12:13       37:52
274   Jack Eaves             M4044        16/24   12:18       38:05
275   Michael Aumuller       M0114        17/24   12:21       38:15
276   Rachel Hayden          F2529        26/49   12:24       38:24
277   Ann McGlynn            F3539        17/33   12:27       38:36
278   Lisa Fore              F4549        12/26   12:28       38:37
279   Carole Salmon          F2529        27/49   12:31       38:47
280   Allison Williams       F1924        18/28   12:33       38:54
281   Lily Schoeck           F0114        13/15   12:34       38:55
282   Joe James              M5559         8/11   12:34       38:57
283   Mary Hobbs             F5559         6/18   12:34       38:58
284   Jade E Jensen          F1924        19/28   12:35       39:00
285   Joelle K Jensen        F4549        13/26   12:36       39:02
286   Christy Key            F4044        15/27   12:50       39:47
287   Michele Freitag        F4549        14/26   12:54       40:00
288   Paul Swinburn          M4044        17/24   12:59       40:12
289   Kelley Swinburn        F4044        16/27   12:59       40:12
290   John Mudd              M4044        18/24   12:59       40:13
291   Craig Mowers           M3034        20/21   13:04       40:30
292   Stephanie Mowers       F2529        28/49   13:05       40:31
293   Rebekah Turkmani       F3539        18/33   13:08       40:42
294   Pam Creger             F6064          3/8   13:09       40:46
295   Cecelia Vasquez        F3034        25/39   13:10       40:48
296   Dennis Dennhardt       M6569          1/4   13:19       41:15
297   Scott Terry            M2529         7/11   13:22       41:25
298   Renee Lorenson         F3034        26/39   13:24       41:30
299   Dan Haskill            M4044        19/24   13:27       41:39
300   Megan Jones            F3034        27/39   13:28       41:45
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301   Patricia Lewis         F3539        19/33   13:30       41:49
302   Janet Swanson          F5559         7/18   13:31       41:53
303   Cindy Stewardson       F5559         8/18   13:31       41:53
304   Sheila Petty           F4549        15/26   13:32       41:56
305   Pete Patterson         M6569          2/4   13:33       41:59
306   Maria Vasquez          F2529        29/49   13:42       42:29
307   Linda Vanerstvelde     F5054        12/20   13:44       42:33
308   Bill Renk              M6064          6/6   13:50       42:51
309   Jessica Holst          F2529        30/49   13:50       42:52
310   Jason Palmer           M4044        20/24   13:51       42:56
311   Erica Lowry            F4044        17/27   13:52       42:59
312   Joseph Brown           M0114        18/24   13:54       43:04
313   Stacey Brown           F3539        20/33   13:56       43:10
314   Theresa Ralfs          F4549        16/26   13:58       43:16
315   Mary Ann Gant          F6064          4/8   13:58       43:18
316   Stephanie Eckhardt     F4044        18/27   14:00       43:24
317   Joshua T Jensen        M1518        11/12   14:04       43:36
318   Tom Jensen             M4549        11/16   14:05       43:38
319   Kathy Schradeya        F6064          5/8   14:06       43:42
320   Elli Shoemaker         F0114        14/15   14:07       43:44
321   Kisha Shoemaker        F2529        31/49   14:07       43:44
322   Dianne Egan            F5054        13/20   14:11       43:58
323   Amanda Sprott          F2529        32/49   14:12       43:59
324   Crystal Dyer           F3539        21/33   14:12       43:59
325   Kari Anderson          F2529        33/49   14:12       43:59
326   Mike King              M6569          3/4   14:13       44:04
327   Sarah Simenec          F1924        20/28   14:17       44:14
328   Christy Pagett         F3034        28/39   14:17       44:15
329   Annette Hillyer        F4549        17/26   14:17       44:16
330   Becky Dorr             F3539        22/33   14:18       44:20
331   Amanda Bognar          F1924        21/28   14:19       44:23
332   Kylah Smith            F0114        15/15   14:29       44:52
333   Patricia Keith         F4044        19/27   14:30       44:56
334   Phil Fuhr              M4044        21/24   14:38       45:22
335   Dana Fuhr              F3539        23/33   14:38       45:22
336   Amy Martin             F3034        29/39   14:42       45:35
337   Andy Hutchins          M2529         8/11   14:50       45:57
338   Alex Hutchins          M2529         9/11   14:50       45:57
339   Susan Hendricks        F4549        18/26   14:50       45:58
340   Jody Irby              F4549        19/26   14:50       45:59
341   Erin Moore             F3539        24/33   14:51       46:00
342   Kathi Mandel           F4549        20/26   14:51       46:03
343   Mike Mandel            M4549        12/16   14:52       46:04
344   Merri Stineman         F2529        34/49   15:07       46:49
345   Dorothy Cox            F3034        30/39   15:07       46:50
346   Jennifer Wemhoff       F4044        20/27   15:11       47:02
347   Logan Veloz            M0114        19/24   15:19       47:26
348   Doug Bonick            M5559         9/11   15:20       47:31
349   Donna Erickson         F70UP          1/1   15:23       47:39
350   Shivani Ganesh         F1518         7/11   15:32       48:07
351   Carolyn Behnke         F3539        25/33   15:32       48:08
352   Megan Sywassink        F2529        35/49   15:32       48:09
353   Melissa Sywassink      F2529        36/49   15:32       48:09
354   Julie Gambon           F4549        21/26   15:33       48:11
355   Shannon Gambon         F1924        22/28   15:33       48:11
356   Christy Layer          F5559         9/18   15:33       48:12
357   Amy Layer              F3034        31/39   15:34       48:15
358   Lynn Martin            F5054        14/20   15:34       48:15
359   Gina Spellious         F4549        22/26   15:35       48:18
360   Julia Greenlee         F2529        37/49   15:41       48:37
361   Cassandra Hayden       F2529        38/49   15:41       48:37
362   Cheryl Ashcraft        F5559        10/18   15:52       49:10
363   Travis Kinder          M3539        15/17   15:52       49:10
364   Jay Belha              M4044        22/24   15:52       49:11
365   Chris Meersman         F5559        11/18   15:53       49:14
366   Shanan Pettifer        F5054        15/20   15:53       49:14
367   Christal Falk          F5054        16/20   15:53       49:14
368   Lesa Stevenor          F5559        12/18   16:01       49:39
369   Ben Aumuller           M0114        20/24   16:02       49:40
370   John Cabor             M4044        23/24   16:06       49:52
371   Kailey Neff            F1924        23/28   16:10       50:04
372   Kerrigan Neff          F1518         8/11   16:11       50:09
373   Merideth Neff          F1518         9/11   16:11       50:09
374   Stephanie Hampton      F2529        39/49   16:26       50:54
375   Courtnie Wyant         F1924        24/28   16:26       50:55
376   Raymond Schwab         M6569          4/4   16:27       50:58
377   La Nelle Owens         F4044        21/27   16:28       51:01
378   Jacinda Head           F4044        22/27   16:28       51:01
379   David Fink             M1518        12/12   16:33       51:17
380   Brian Belha            M3539        16/17   16:36       51:27
381   Kimberly Frank         F5054        17/20   16:40       51:38
382   Amanda Sturgeon        F2529        40/49   16:40       51:39
383   Rhonda Carl            F4549        23/26   16:41       51:42
384   Brian Lee              M5054        12/12   16:47       52:00
385   Lisa Lee               F4549        24/26   16:47       52:00
386   Nichole Karstens       F3539        26/33   16:53       52:21
387   Jarrid Griffith        M3034        21/21   16:54       52:21
388   Tiffani Erickson       F3539        27/33   16:54       52:21
389   Rebecca Zirkel         F3539        28/33   16:54       52:22
390   Jason Zirkel           M3539        17/17   16:54       52:23
391   Jerry Ralfs            M4549        13/16   17:00       52:41
392   Kevin Justice          M4549        14/16   17:00       52:41
393   Lorie Carlson          F5054        18/20   17:00       52:41
394   Jessica Starcevich     F1924        25/28   17:00       52:42
395   Elizabeth Hill         F6569          2/4   17:02       52:47
396   Nick Huyten            M70UP          2/3   17:04       52:53
397   Melissa Reeves         F3034        32/39   17:06       53:00
398   Jennifer Calcott       F3034        33/39   17:06       53:01
399   Teresa Justice         F4044        23/27   17:08       53:04
400   Allison Hutchins       F2529        41/49   17:08       53:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Dan Cibulka            M4549        15/16   17:08       53:05
402   Robbi Hutchins         F5559        13/18   17:08       53:05
403   Kim Hutchins           F2529        42/49   17:08       53:05
404   Shivesh Ganesh         M0114        21/24   17:10       53:11
405   Kyle Gambon            M1924        16/16   17:12       53:18
406   Shelly Jones           F5054        19/20   17:12       53:18
407   Dana Jones             F1924        26/28   17:12       53:18
408   Toni Huyten            F6569          3/4   17:12       53:19
409   Cathleen Burns         F6064          6/8   17:13       53:20
410   Lorri Lund             F5559        14/18   17:14       53:23
411   Tina Sims              F5559        15/18   17:14       53:24
412   Kelly Brueggen         F2529        43/49   17:26       54:01
413   Karen Konrardy         F4549        25/26   17:31       54:16
414   Nicholas Hanna         M2529        10/11   17:35       54:30
415   Paige Taets            F2529        44/49   17:35       54:30
416   Kim Barnum             F2529        45/49   17:41       54:50
417   Bonnie Schwab          F6569          4/4   17:50       55:16
418   Harrison Littrell      M0114        22/24   17:50       55:17
419   Mary Batey             F3034        34/39   17:52       55:21
420   Teresa Dennhardt       F6064          7/8   17:53       55:25
421   Jennifer Littrell      F3539        29/33   17:54       55:28
422   Cindee Brugman         F6064          8/8   17:55       55:32
423   Melissa Wogomon        F3539        30/33   17:55       55:33
424   Kimberly Dominguez     F3539        31/33   17:59       55:44
425   Kristine Byer          F3034        35/39   17:59       55:44
426   Kadie Gauley           F3034        36/39   18:01       55:51
427   Nate Schons            M0114        23/24   18:04       55:58
428   Monica Schons          F4044        24/27   18:04       55:58
429   Nic Petrie             M2529        11/11   18:10       56:16
430   Chris Burroughs        F5559        16/18   18:22       56:56
431   Charlene Lamb          F4044        25/27   18:23       56:58
432   Jennifer Walker        F4044        26/27   18:28       57:15
433   Carly Walker           F1518        10/11   18:29       57:16
434   Amber Kiddoo           F4044        27/27   18:29       57:16
435   Makenzie Kiddoo        F1518        11/11   18:29       57:16
436   William Lamb           M4044        24/24   18:30       57:20
437   Ann Danger             F5054        20/20   18:32       57:28
438   Emily Danger           F1924        27/28   18:33       57:30
439   David Ernst            M5559        10/11   18:39       57:47
440   Erica Stralow          F3034        37/39   18:39       57:47
441   Betty Ernst            F5559        17/18   18:43       57:59
442   Megan Ernst            F2529        46/49   18:43       57:59
443   Michelle Cather        F4549        26/26   19:48     1:01:23
444   Dylan Frieden          M0114        24/24   19:50     1:01:29
445   Hollie Frieden         F2529        47/49   19:51     1:01:30
446   Nikki Lair             F3034        38/39   19:52     1:01:35
447   Randi Dixon            F2529        48/49   19:52     1:01:36
448   Rebecca Graham         F2529        49/49   19:58     1:01:51
449   Katy Stebens           F3539        32/33   22:23     1:09:22
450   Sonya Brown            F3539        33/33   24:05     1:14:39
451   Charles Herrera        M70UP          3/3   24:20     1:15:24
452   Beatrice Strong        F5559        18/18   24:42     1:16:33
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